Model List
Mini. Max. Mini. Max.
ASSA5-042YYY 4.2V 100mA 5000mA ASSA5-120YYY 12.0V 100mA 3000mA
ASSA5-050YYY 5.0V 100mA 5000mA ASSA5-125YYY 12.5V 100mA 2800mA
ASSA5-056YYY 5.6V 100mA 4800mA ASSA5-135YYY 13.5V 100mA 2600mA
ASSA5-060YYY 6.0V 100mA 4800mA ASSA5-150YYY 15.0V 100mA 2400mA
ASSA5-065YYY 6.5V 100mA 4700mA ASSA5-160YYY 16.0V 100mA 2200mA
ASSA5-070YYY 7.0V 100mA 4500mA ASSA5-175YYY 17.5V 100mA 2000mA
ASSA5-075YYY 7.5V 100mA 4400mA ASSA5-180YYY 18.0V 100mA 2000mA
ASSA5-078YYY 7.8V 100mA 4300mA ASSA5-185YYY 18.5V 100mA 2000mA
ASSA5-080YYY 8.0V 100mA 4200mA ASSA5-190YYY 19.0V 100mA 2100mA
ASSA5-084YYY 8.4V 100mA 4100mA ASSA5-195YYY 19.5V 100mA 2000mA
ASSA5-090YYY 9.0V 100mA 4000mA ASSA5-200YYY 20.0V 100mA 2050mA
ASSA5-108YYY 10.8V 100mA 3300mA ASSA5-210YYY 21.0V 100mA 1900mA
ASSA5-110YYY 11.0V 100mA 3200mA ASSA5-220YYY 22.0V 100mA 1800mA
ASSA5-112YYY 11.2V 100mA 3200mA ASSA5-230YYY 23.0V 100mA 1730mA
ASSA5-115YYY 11.5V 100mA 3100mA ASSA5-240YYY 24.0V 100mA 1650mA
Mechanical
LxWxH
Output Connector
Drawing, mm
Aquilstar Precision Industrial Co., Ltd
Add: No.4 of Tengfeng Third road,Fenghuang Third Industry,Fuyong Town,Bao'an Zone.Shenzhen,China
TEL: + 86  0755  33262973/33933017 Fax:  +86 0755 29915525  www.aquilstar.com.cn,  http://www.globalsources.com/aquilstar.co
Current
96.8*44.0*26.70mm
DC  Plug
Output
Current
Model OutputModel